2021 ICE HOCKEY
; IIHF WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP
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WORLD JUNIOR
CHAMPIONSHIP
CANADA
Edmonton - Red Deer

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 24 DEC 2020

SWE . Sweden

Shoots/ Height
% Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

30 ALNEFELT Hugo
4 ANDRAE Emil
7 BERGLUND Gustav
21 BJERSELIUS Oscar
3 BJORNFOT Tobias
26 BRANNSTAM Alex
5 BROBERG Philip
35 CLANG Calle
14 COSTMAR Arvid
28 GUNLER Noel
6 HEDSTROM Ludvig
13 HEINEMAN Emil
15 HOLMSTROM Simon
10 HOLTZ Alexander
9 JOHANSSON Albert
17 KVIST Oskar
16 NIEDERBACH Theodor
27 NYBECK Zion
24 OLAUSSON Oskar
18 RAYMOND Lucas
25 SODERBLOM Elmer
8 SODERSTROM Victor
29 SUNDSVIK Albin
1 WALLSTEDT Jesper
23 WIKSTROM Jonathan

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Team Head Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Team Equipment
Manager:
Team Equipment
Manager:
Team Doctor:
Team Physiotherapist:
Team Physiotherapist:
Team Video Coach:

~

1.90/6'3"
1.75/5'9"
1.89/62"
1.82/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.88/62"
1.81/511"
1.87/62"
1.81/511"
1.85/6"1"
1.85/6"1"
1.84/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.92/6'4"
1.83/6'0"
1.72/58"
1.87/6'2"
1.79/510"
2.02/6'8"
1.81/5"11"
1.86/6"1"
1.90/6'3"
1.74 /59"
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Name
RONNMARK Joel
ERIKSEN Anders
HUGOSSON Linus
BACKMAN Per Ake

LINDHOLM Per

ALLENBY Ryan
BJORSFALT Oskar
NILSSON Billy
PIETRZYKOWSKI Jason

88 /194
80/176
95/209
83/183
89/196
80/176
92 /203
80/176
85/187
81/179
81/179
84/185
88 /194
88 /194
76/168
92 /203
83/183
80/176
727159
73 /161
108 /238
80/176
85/187
90/198
76/168

4 JUN 2001
23 FEB 2002
8 JAN 2001
18 FEB 2001
6 APR 2001
3 JUN 2001
25 JUN 2001
20 MAY 2002
7 JUL 2001
7 OCT 2001
14 APR 2001
16 NOV 2001
24 MAY 2001
23 JAN 2002
4 JAN 2001
4 JUN 2001
25 FEB 2002
12 MAY 2002
10 NOV 2002
28 MAR 2002
5 JUL 2001
26 FEB 2001
27 APR 2001
14 NOV 2002
11 APR 2001

HV71 Jonkoping
HV71 Jonkoping
Frolunda Gothenburg
Djurgarden Stockholm
Djurgarden Stockholm
Djurgarden Stockholm
Skelleftea AIK
Kristianstads IK
Linkoping HC

Brynas Gavle
Djurgarden Stockholm
Leksands IF

Vita Hasten Norrkoping
Djurgarden Stockholm
Farjestad Karlstad
Brynas Gavle
Frolunda Gothenburg
HV71 Jonkoping
HV71 Jonkoping
Frolunda Gothenburg
Frolunda Gothenburg
AIK Stockholm
Skelleftea AIK

Lulea HF

HV71 Jonkoping

Citizenship Date of Birth
SWE 24 JAN 1990
SWE 21 MAR 1970
SWE 27 JAN 1981
SWE 22 APR 1967
SWE 10 JUL 1959
CAN 24 MAY 1979
SWE 15 APR 1991
SWE 17 FEB 1966
CAN 9 MAR 1988

Note:

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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